submitted to the City, and the Vendor shall be entitled to just and equitable compensation at the 
rate set forth in Sections 3 and 4 for any satisfactory work completed prior to the date of 
termination.

3. PAYMENT

A. The City shall pay the Vendor a total amount per month of Sixteen Thousand Eight 
Hundred Eleven and 00/100 Dollars ($16,811.00) for work satisfactorily completed in 
accordance with Attachment B. 

B. The Vendor shall submit, in a format acceptable to the City, monthly invoices for 
services performed in a previous calendar month. Each project and each task within a project